Description

Number of item
Brand
Designation
Content

Original carton
EAN-Code
EAN-Code carton
Origin

-
HAECKY

SEIT 1916

" Mandeln
f & Sal

'amandes blanchies

10696

Seeberger

Blanchierte Mandeln, Honig und Salz
80G

13 ST

4008258024003

4008258024997

Kanada

¢

Haecky Import AG
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